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PER-475913
Roof Access

Dynalectric
General Zone
/ Roof

Axel Vasquez
Bob
Scarborough
Colton Davis
Daniel
Galbreath
Dennis White
Dominic Farina
Douglas
McCauley
Gordon
Holcomb
Izeldeen
Altahan
Jarod Koziol
Jason Lee
Jesus Mendoza
Joseph
Strupith
Joshua Somers
Justin schadler
Michael Burns
Ryan Mitchell
Tyler Cisneros

8:05 AM
3/2/2026

2:30 PM
3/7/2026

Scheduled

Request to
Energize/De-
energize

Dynalectric
General Zone
/ E800-USB-
XFMR-1.6 A&B

Axel Vasquez
Bob
Scarborough
Colton Davis
Daniel
Galbreath
Dennis White
Dominic Farina
Douglas
McCauley
Gordon
Holcomb
Izeldeen
Altahan
Jarod Koziol
Jason Lee
Jesus Mendoza
Joseph
Strupith
Joshua Somers
Justin schadler
Michael Burns
Ryan Mitchell
Tyler Cisneros

6:00 AM
3/10/2026

6:00 PM
3/10/2026

Pending
Approval

Roof/Decking
Access Permit

Centimark
General Zone
/ Pdx141

Dominick
Zacharias
Santaigo Avina

7:00 AM
3/3/2026

5:00 PM
3/3/2026

Expired
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